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6001 Cassia Street    Boise, ID  83709
School Phone: 208-854-4391      Fax: 208-854-4488      Email: vince.mann@boiseschools.org
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Athletic Director
Vince Mann

Junior Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Wednesday Mar. 11 Mountain Home High
School

Borah High School  4:00PM

Thursday Mar. 12 Nampa High School Borah High School  4:00PM
Friday Mar. 13 @ Twin Falls High School

(DH)
Twin Falls High School  2:00PM

Monday Mar. 16 @ Spr Brk Tourney Spr Brk Tourney  TBA
Tuesday Mar. 17 @ Spr Brk Tourney Spr Brk Tourney  TBA
Tuesday Mar. 24 @ Capital High School Capital High School  4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 26 @ Middleton Senior High

School
Middleton Senior High
School

 4:00PM

Friday Mar. 27 * Centennial High School Borah High School  4:00PM
Saturday Mar. 28 * @ Eagle High School Eagle High School  4:00PM
Tuesday Mar. 31 * Kuna High School Borah High School  4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 02 * @ Meridian High School Meridian High School  4:00PM
Friday Apr. 03 * Middleton Senior High

School
Borah High School  4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 04 @ Kuna High School Kuna High School  12:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 07 * @ Mountain View High

School
Mountain View High
School

 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 09 * @ Owyhee High School Owyhee High School  4:00PM
Friday Apr. 10 * Ridgevue High School Borah High School  4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 14 * @ Rocky Mountain High

School
Rocky Mountain High
School

 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 16 * Timberline High School-
Boise

Borah High School  4:00PM

Friday Apr. 17 * @ Capital High School Capital High School  4:00PM
Monday Apr. 20 Meridian High School Borah High School  4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 21 OPEN Borah High School  TBA
Thursday Apr. 23 * Boise High School Borah High School  4:00PM
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